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INGREDIENT LIST:
SUBSTANCE

Aqua

Glycerin*'

Sodium Palmate** 2
Sucrose 3

Sodium Cocoate ?
Decyl Glucoside*

Sodium Chloride
Citric Acid

Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice Powder 3

%

25-50
25-50
10 -25
10 -25
5-10

1-5

1-5
0.1-0.5
0.1-0.5

CAS EC No.

7732-18-5 231-791-2

56-81-5 200-289-5
61790-79-2  263-162-3
57-50-1 200-334-9

61789-31-9  263-050-4

68515-73-1  500-220-1
110615-47-9  600-975-8

7647-14-5 231-598-3
77-92-9 201-069-1
94349-62-9 305-182-2

" A percentage of the material is manufactured from organic ingredients

2 Made using organic ingredients
3 Organic

*Derived from RSPO Mass Balance (MB) Palm Oil and Palm Kernel Oil
**Made with 100% RSPO certified segregated sustainable Palm Oil

Certification Status

COSMOS ORGANIC:
26.83 % Org CPAI
55.16 % CPAI

39.31 % Org PPAI
39.31 % PPAI

RSPO Certificate Number: BMT-RSPO-000008
Natural Origin Content (ISO 16128-1:2016) - 96.36%
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REACH No.

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt

Exempt

01-2119488530-36
01-2119489418-23

01-2119485491-33
01-2119457026-42

Exempt
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

PARAMETER METHOD
Appearance Visual Check
Water Content (%) Dean & Stark
FFA (%) Titration
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SPECIFICATION

Translucent brown solid at 25°C.

25.00 - 30.00

0.70-1.10




